
ID Task
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Key Dates 49.43 mons Tue 20/07/21 Mon 30/06/25

2 FBC Approval / P&R Committee 0 days Tue 20/07/21 Tue 20/07/21

3 Planning Submission Primary Sites 0 days Mon 02/08/21 Mon 02/08/21

4 LBB Planning Committee December 0 days Mon 13/12/21 Mon 13/12/21

5 Receipt of Planning Decision Notice 0 days Mon 21/02/22 Mon 21/02/22

6 Commence CPO Process 18 mons Tue 22/02/22 Tue 25/07/23

7 Invitation to Tender 0 days Mon 09/08/21 Mon 09/08/21

8 Exchange of Contracts 2 wks Mon 04/04/22 Fri 15/04/22

9 Stage 3 Design 4.25 mons Mon 30/05/22 Fri 23/09/22

10 Primary Works Start on Site 0 days Mon 26/09/22 Mon 26/09/22

11 Primary Works Construction Completion 0 days Mon 30/06/25 Mon 30/06/25

12

13 Gateways 60.98 mons Mon 17/08/20 Mon 30/06/25

61

62 RIBA Stage 2 Design 5.25 mons Mon 04/01/21 Fri 28/05/21

139

140 Planning Pre Submission 13.55 mons Fri 28/08/20 Mon 27/09/21

290

291 Planning Submissions 7.5 mons Mon 12/07/21 Mon 21/02/22

310

311 Procurement for Primary Works 16.7 mons Mon 01/02/21 Fri 27/05/22

370

371 RIBA Stage 3 Design 4.25 mons Mon 30/05/22 Fri 23/09/22

380

381 RIBA Stage 4 Design + Stage 5 Construction 49.73 mons Mon 12/07/21 Mon 30/06/25
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